

n
SLP(C)No. 5798 OF 2001

ITEM No.39

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5798/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2001 in RSA 386/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NIRMAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARBANT SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)
With

SLP(C)No.5892/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With appln. for ex parte stay)

Date : 21/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.D.K.Bhati,adv.
Mr. G.G.Singh,adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K.Panda,Sr.Adv.
No.1 Mr. Sanjeev K.Pabbi,adv.
Mr. Shikha Roy Pabbi,adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Special leave petitions are dismissed.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master